Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for May 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 21:00 Sparky 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 202.53
Punchestown |Stowaway
Single 31st 20:00 Ladysingsthebl 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 206.53
Punchestown |ues
Single 31st 18:30 Sandymount 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 194.53
Punchestown |Duke
Single 30th 21:00 Special Ted 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 172.53
Ballinrobe
Each Way 30th 20:30 Champagne 13.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 176.53
Ballinrobe Harmony
Each Way 30th 19:00 Swamp Fox 11.00 4.00 Win 1 21.25 180.53
Ballinrobe
Single 30th 18:30 Timi Roli 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 159.28
Ballinrobe
Each Way 30th 18:00 Is She Diesel 11.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 163.28
Ballinrobe
Single 29th 21:00 The 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 143.28
Ballinrobe Princetonian
Single 29th 20:30 Hello Sweetie 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 147.28
Ballinrobe
Each Way 28th 17:30 Curragh |Breathe Easy 17.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 136.28
Each Way 28th 17:30 Curragh |Sea Wolf 8.00 4.00 Win 1 17.50 140.28
Single 28th 17:00 Curragh |lron Mountain 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 122.78
Each Way 28th 16:30 Curragh |Shadagann 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 114.78
Single 28th 16:00 Curragh |Magen's Moon 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 117.78
Each Way 28th 15:25 Curragh |Hydrangea 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 121.78
Single 28th 13:50 Curragh |Brick By Brick 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 120.28
Single 27th 17:15 Curragh |Song Of 7.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 124.28
Namibia
Single 27th 16:45 Curragh |Creggs Pipes 7.50 4.00 Win 1 26.00 128.28
Single 27th 15:00 Curragh |Brother Bear 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 102.28
Each Way 27th 14:40 York The Tartan 17.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 94.28
Spartan
Single 27th 13:50 Curragh |Now You're 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 98.28
Talking
Single 26th 21:05 Pandagreen 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 102.28
Leopardstown
Single 26th 20:05 Wingingit 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 90.28
Leopardstown
Single 26th 19:35 Ligeti 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 76.28
Leopardstown
Single 25th 19:45 Lettre De 1.90 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 80.28
Tipperary Cachet
Single 25th 19:15 Duchessofflore 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 84.28
Tipperary nce
Single 25th 18:40 Wisconsin 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.28 88.28
Tipperary
Single 25th 17:40 Murillo 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 85
Tipperary
Single 24th 21:00 Wexford [Major 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 73
Destination
Single 24th 19:00 Wexford |Mr Picotee 5.00 3.00 Win 1 11.40 69.36
Single 23rd 18:55 Gowran |Music Box 1.73 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 57.96
Park
Single 23rd 16:25 Gowran |Dabulena 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 61.96
Park
Single 23rd 15:55 Gowran |Spring Garden 6.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 55.96

Park
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 20:45 \Vocarium 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 59.96
Punchestown
Single 22nd 19:15 Sword Fighter 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 63.96
Punchestown
Single 21st 17:15 Naas Chronicles 3.75 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 67.96
Single 21st 15:45 Naas Alpha Centauri 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 71.96
Single 21st 15:15 Naas Mamba Noire 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 68.32
Single 21st 14:40 Naas Whitecliffsofdo 1.83 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 72.32
ver
Single 20th 16:45 Navan |Clongowes 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 76.32
Each Way 20th 16:10 Navan |Haripour 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 80.32
Each Way 20th 15:35 Navan |Ostatnia 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 84.32
Single 20th 15:30 Newbury |Somehow 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 88.32
Single 20th 15:00 Navan |Guessthebill 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 92.32
Single 19th 20:45 Frankiefiveang 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 87.92
Downpatrick |els
Each Way 19th 20:00 Cork Ruby Shoes 13.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 91.92
Single 19th 19:25 Cork Venezuela 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 95.92
Each Way 19th 18:55 Cork Shawami 12.00 3.00 Non-runner - 87.92
Single 19th 18:20 Cork Yolo Star 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 87.92
Single 18th 20:40 Clonmel [Ladysingsthebl 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 76.92
ues
Single 18th 19:00 Clonmel |Vanishing Point 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.50 69.92
Single 18th 18:00 Clonmel |Ornua 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 63.42
Single 18th 15:30 York Rekindling 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 56.9
Single 17th 19:45 Senewalk 2.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 60.9
Punchestown
Each Way 17th 18:15 Mr Fiftyone 9.00 4.00 Win 3 0.56 64.9
Punchestown
Single 17th 17:45 Townshend 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 64.34
Punchestown
Single 17th 16:05 York Vociferous 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 58.82
Marina
Single 16th 20:50 Killarney [Bay Hill 5.50 4.00 Non-runner - 62.82
Single 16th 20:20 Killarney [Aydoun 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 62.82
Each Way 16th 19:20 Killarney |Make It Hurrah 8.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 66.82
Single 16th 18:20 Killarney |Angel Island 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.82
Single 15th 20:40 Killarney [Storm Racer 4.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 75.82
Single 15th 19:10 Killarney |Ballycasey 4.00 4.00 Win 1 11.40 79.82
Each Way 15th 18:10 Killarney |Oathkeeper 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 68.42
Single 15th 17:40 Killarney |Lachares 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 72.42
Single 14th 16:55 Curragh |Exultant 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 76.42
Single 14th 16:35 Killarney |Champagne 7.50 4.00 Win 1 13.00 71.42
Harmony
Each Way 14th 15:35 Killarney |Le Vagabond 15.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 58.42
Single 14th 15:15 Deauville|Orderofthegart 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 62.42
er
Each Way 14th 14:55 Curragh |Primo Uomo 8.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 66.42
Single 13th 17:40 Curragh |Madame 8.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 70.42
Cherie
Single 13th 16:30 Curragh |Night Of Glory 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 74.42
Single 13th 15:55 Curragh |Beautiful 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 67.42
Morning
Single 13th 15:20 Curragh |Alphabet 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 71.42
Single 12th 20:25 Dundalk |Ma Fee Heela 3.75 4.00 Win 1 6.05 75.42
(A.W)
Single 12th 19:30 Flaviana 3.50 4.00 Non-runner - 69.37
Kilbeggan
Single 12th 18:55 Fly Rory Fly 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 69.37
Kilbeggan
Single 12th 18:45 Dundalk |Locus Standi 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 73.37
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 17:15 L'Andana 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 77.37
Kilbeggan
Single 12th 14:25 Chester |The 1.80 4.00 Win 1 3.20 81.37
Cliffsofmoher
Single 11th 20:10 Kings Dolly 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 78.17




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Tipperary

Single 11th 19:40 Royal Tara 3.75 4.00 Win 11.00 81.17
Tipperary

Single 11th 15:35 Chester |Venice Beach 3.50 4.00 Win 10.00 70.17

Single 11th 14:25 Chester |Deauville 2.88 4.00 Win 7.52 60.17

Single 10th 20:45 Dundalk [Pirolo 6.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 52.65
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 19:15 Dundalk |Always 26.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 56.65
(A.W) Dancing

Each Way 10th 18:45 Dundalk |Carrigeen 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 60.65
(A.W) Prince

Single 10th 14:25 Chester |Alluringly 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.65

Single 8th 20:30 At Rainbow's 3.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 68.65
Roscommon  |End

Single 8th 20:00 Kalopsia 5.50 4.00 Fell -4.00 72.65
Roscommon

Single 8th 19:00 Torrent Des 3.25 4.00 Loss -4.00 76.65
Roscommon  |Mottes

Single 8th 18:00 Zamira 4.50 4.00 Win 14.00 80.65
Roscommon

Single 8th 17:30 Remember The 4.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 66.65
Roscommon  |Days

Single 8th 16:55 Act Of Valour 2.88 4.00 Win 7.50 70.65
Roscommon

Each Way 7th 15:35 Winter 10.00 5.00 Win 27.00 63.15
Newmarket

Single 7th 15:20 Capri 3.25 4.00 Loss -4.00 36.15
Leopardstown

Single 7th 14:20 Somehow 3.50 4.00 Win 8.50 40.15
Newmarket

Single 7th 14:10 Raymonda 6.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 31.65
Leopardstown

Single 7th 13:40 Pincheck 6.00 3.00 Win 15.00 35.65
Leopardstown

Single 6th 17:10 Wexford |Tellthemnuttin 3.75 4.00 Win 10.45 20.65

Single 6th 15:45 Cork Zabalan 3.75 4.00 Loss -4.00 10.2

Single 6th 15:35 Churchill 2.50 4.00 Win 6.00 14.2
Newmarket

Single 6th 14:55 Seventh 2.20 4.00 Win 4.80 8.2
Newmarket Heaven

Each Way 6th 13:30 Cork Hunaina 7.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 3.4

Each Way 5th 18:50 Hero De 17.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 7.4
Downpatrick  |Villeneuve

Single 5th 18:15 Fly Rory Fly 2.38 4.00 Win 5.52 11.4
Downpatrick

Single 5th 17:35 Cork Creative Talent 9.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 5.88

Each Way 4th 20:20 Clonmel [Supreme 8.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 9.88

Vinnie

Single 2nd 20:20 Gleesons Tipp 5.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 13.88
Ballinrobe

Single 2nd 17:20 Linger 6.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 17.88
Ballinrobe

Single 2nd 16:45 Coolmeen Hill 4.33 4.00 Win 13.32 21.88
Ballinrobe

Single 1st 17:20 Down Los Alamos 7.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 8.56
Royal

Each Way 1st 16:30 Naas Elizabeth 21.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 12.56

Browning

Each Way 1st 15:35 Down Winter Lion 9.00 4.00 Win 0.56 16.56
Royal

Each Way 1st 14:45 Naas Paparazzi 13.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 16

Single 1st 13:40 Naas Alpha Centauri 6.00 4.00 Win 20.00 20

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions




¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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